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LIGATURE RESISTANT 
ACCESSORIES

APPROVED FOR 

MANUFACTURING

Company:________________________Name:_______________________

Signature:_______________________________Date:________________

Due to continuous product improvement Metcraft reserves the right to 
make changes in design and specifications without prior notice. All 
dimensions should be verified with the factory for current information. 

A611 ACCESS PANEL

Metcraft’s A611 access panel is fabricated from 14-gauge type 
304 stainless steel. Front cover is secured to the box using 
tamper proof screws and a temper proof bit is provided. Mounting 
anchors to secure the box to wall not included.

A611 Access Panel
q A611-0002		  Access Cover
q A611-0003	 	 Access Cover with Hole
q A611-Custom	 Access Cover with Custom Punching

A611-0002 A611-0003

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART
NUMBER

LZR Assy - A61152860
EOL Assy53455

2901 NE Hagan RD. Lees Summit MO, 64064
WWW.Metcraftindustries.com

Description:

Part No: Rev:

Designer: Date:

MFG:

APPROVED:

Carson 9/26/2023
A611 Access Cover w/OUT Hole

A611-0002
Qty:Job Name:

Shop Order:

19"

15"

131.5

17

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART
NUMBER

LZR Assy - A61154855
EOL Assy53455

2901 NE Hagan RD. Lees Summit MO, 64064
WWW.Metcraftindustries.com

Description:

Part No: Rev:

Designer: Date:

MFG:

APPROVED:

Carson 9/26/2023
A611 Access Cover w/ Hole

A611-0003
Qty:Job Name:

Shop Order:

19"

15"

131.5

17"

n1.5"

1.5"

1"

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART
NUMBER

LZR Assy - A61154855
EOL Assy53455

2901 NE Hagan RD. Lees Summit MO, 64064
WWW.Metcraftindustries.com

Description:

Part No: Rev:

Designer: Date:

MFG:

APPROVED:

Carson 9/26/2023
A611 Access Cover w/ Hole

A611-0003
Qty:Job Name:

Shop Order:

19"

15"

131.5

17"

n1.5"

1.5"

1"

Side View

Item:_________

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm 
- www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
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